103. Eesti MeistrivBistlused ujumises

Tartu, 15 - 17/4/2022

Event 310
16/04/2022 - 11:24

Men, 4 x 100m Medley

Open
Startlist

Heat 1 of 1, 11:24

1

2

Keila Swimclub

Paernu Spordikool
TAMMIK, R. 05

Yess

Kalevi Ujumiskool 1

TOPi Ujumisklubi

Ujumise Spordiklubi

Spordiklubi Garant

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2

KEILA

PSK

YESS

KUK

TOP

USK

GARANT

KUK

NT

4:02.00

3:54.02

3:37.76

3:53.00

4:00.00

4:43.50

NT

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi
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